
GREYMOUTHSYS EVM GUT!
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS

: Breakfast Session
8. 4 Fun and Frolics
9.15 Piano Time
3.34 Voices in Harmony
9.46 Songs of the Islands
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 Morning Star: Jeanne Gau-tier (violin)
10.30 In Holiday Mood
11. 0 Personalities of the Vart-
ety Stage
Greymouth Trotting Club; Com-mentaries during day
11.30 Music from the Films
12. 0. Lunch Music2.0 p.m. Holliday Matinee4.0 "Two Destinies"
4.16 Light Fare
4.30 Childrens Session:‘David and Dawn’
5. 0 Dance Music
5.30 Dinner Music
6. 0 "Simon the Coldheart" .6.30 LONDON NEWS7. 0 Station Announcements
7.415 "OMeer Crosby"7.30 Evening Programme
Primo Scala’s Accordion Band
7.45 "Hatter’s Castle’812 Musical Comedy Theatre:"Frasquita" Lehar
8.42 Latest and Lightest8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.19 Australian Commentary
8.30 "ITMA"
bo Tenor Time with Richard
rook
10.15
Composer

Conducting: Al-bert Kete
10.80 Close , ae| eg Se Bee sae): ee’Soy See yrase
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Morning "Proms"
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10. O "Pennsylvania Dutch:
Three Museum Pieces," talk byDorothy White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: "Miss Susie
Slagles"’
11. 0 Xavier Cugat and his Or-chestra
11.30 Morning Star: Lionel Ter-tis (viola)
11.46 Hawaiian Harmonies
12. 0 Lunch’! Music
2. ip.m. Current Tune Time
2.30 Music While You Work3.0 "Backstage of Life’
3.15 Presenting Joy Nicholls
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in C Minor, Op.
1114 Beethoven

4.30 Children’s Hour :

5. 0 Marching with the Guards
6.15 The Buccaneers Octet
5.30 On the Dance Floor withThe Merry Macs
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Annoncements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
P

ae Local Announcements7.8 Burnside Stock Market Re-
port
7.16 "Let’s Renew Acquaintance
abe Congreve," by Dick Rey-nolds

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEThe London Town
=
Orchestradirected by Salvador Camarata

Overture Burke"Daffodil Hill" Ballet Music
CamarataAnne Ziegler and Webster

Booth
You, Just You . Stolz
Frank Sinatra conducting theColumbia String Orchestra
Theme and Variations
Slow Dance Wilder
Anne Ziegler and Webster
Booth
Only a Rose Friml
Monia Litef and his Orchestra
Rhapsody on "Blue Skies"

Berlin
8. 0 The Comedy Harmonists
in "Story and Song8.15 © Light Piano Muslo
Boogie Woogie Etude
Cornish Rhapsody
Concerto in Jazz

8.30 Radio Playhouse: "It’s énthe Stars," by Henry P. Schoen-heimer
(NZRS Production)

8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 "The Frightened Lady"10. 0 Victor Silvester and hisBallroom Orchestra
10.30 Rhythm Parade: Jim Scou-
)
lar
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ANKE DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music5.0 Music Hall Memories
5.15 Songtime with Tony Mar-tin
5.30 Light Orchestras and Bal-lads :

6. 0
6.15
6.30
7.0
7.30

Hawallan Melodies
"Kidnapped"
Strict Tempo Dance Musio
Popular. Parade
"Royal Escape," by Geor-gette Hever
Symphonio ProgrammesPhitharmonic. Orchestra, Berlin,conducted by Oskar Fried
Mazeppa Symphonic Poem8.15 Yehudi Menuhin (violin)and the Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York, conduc-ted hy John Barbtfrolli
Concerto in D Minor

Schumann
8.44 City of Birmingham Orch-estra conducted by George Wel-don
Norwegian Dances Gri8.59 Royal Philharmonte Orechestra conducted by ‘SirThomas Beecham
Symphony ‘No. 6 in €) Op. 34:

Atterberg9.30 German Opera Stars
10. 0 Music in Miniature

~ (BBC Programme)
10.80 Close down

|

epenait
7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS |Breakfast Session
% 3 "Mrs. Parkington"
9.15 Variety Bandbox
9.30 Recital for Three
10. 0 Devotional Service
1048 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0 p.m "The Power of the
. Dog’

SS
2.15

3.15
8.30
4.0
4.30

Classical Hour
BHO te:
in the Itallan Stylen

Fisher-ways
Lebenssturme, Op, 144Rosamunde Ballet Musfe

Schuber§
Presenting Joy Nicholls
On the Black and White
Music While You Work
Ballads Old and New
Children’s Hour: Kookaeburra Stories, and Travel Talk

5. 0
5.30
Tunes of the Times
Music for the Tea Hour6.0 "The Great Roxhythe"

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 After Dinner Muste7.30 ‘Trailing the Sound Track
. & History’s Unsolved Mys-teries
8.30 "Say It With Music"?8.0 Overseas and N.Z. News
8.19 Australian Commentary
9.30 Band Stand: Band of H.M.Grenadier Guards
10.0 Soft Lights and Sweet
Music
10.30 Close down

ZLSC|p) , DUNEDIN1430 ke. 210m,
6. Op.m. Merry and Bright
6.30 The C.Y.M. Presents
7. 0 The Smile Family
8. 0 Especially For You
0 Midweek Function30 Cowboy Roundup
3
© Tunes of the Times
Records at Random«0 Close down

Wednesday, January 5Lecal Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 pm, 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 12.59 p.ot., 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Up with the Lark
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
3.30 Music in Quiet Mood8.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncle Tom10.0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Beloved Rogue10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories2.0 Stepmother2.15 Songs from 8tage and|Screen
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),You and Your Home, That’s the
Way a Man Sees it3.0 Life and Songs of StephenFoster (first episode)3 Comedy Corner4. 0 Turner Layton Sings4.15 The Organ, the Dance
Band, and: Me :4.30 Old Songs and New Sing-ers
4.45 The Fairy Realm5. 0 Teatime Tunes

|
5.30 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Light Orchestral Musio6.30 Guess Who?
6.45 From the Treasury ofPopular Music
7.15 The World Laughed (first
episode)
7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Magic of Massed Volcee8.0 ‘Hagen’s Circus
8.16 Ralph and Betty
8.45 Radio Editor :9. 0 Unto All Ment

aveer:Mann and the Younger Son
|9.30 Light Musio
|bo A How Do You Do (Rod Tal-t

10.30 Musical Comedy Memories11. O Design for Dancing11.30 Prelude to Goodnight12. 0 Close* down

Listeners to 2ZA this even-
ing will have the pages turned
back to the "Evergreens of the
1930's," reviving favourites of
a decade and more ago. This re-miniscent musicale will com-
mence at 8.45.
* Ld +

To-night at 7.15 1ZB presentsa new feature, "The World
Laughed," which tells of some
famous practical jokes and
hoaxes, This will be heard at
a quarter past seven every Wed-
nesday, * * *
America’s beloved composer ofplantation and other songs will
be featured in the new Women’sHour session at 3.0 of "The Lifeand Songs of Stephen Foster."This will be broadcast at 3.0
every Monday, Tuesday andes from the ZB Sta-tions,

27ZB WELLINGTON980 ke. 306 m.

6. Oa.m. The Breakfast Session
|8. 0 Morning Recipe Session
'9.35 Albert Sandler Trio
9.45 Charlies Kullman, tenor
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Shepherd's Pie11.30 Shopping Reporter

| (Doreen)
12. 0 Lunchtime Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LiteStories
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd),Items of Interest from Over-
seas, That’s the Way a ManSees it
3. 0 The Life and Songs of‘Stephen Foster (first broad-Cast)
Orchestral Interlude
Jan Kiepura, tenor
Keyboard Craft ;

Novelty Box
Dinah Shore
Rhumba Time
Dick Haymes
Windjammer
Afloat with Henry Morgan
EVENING PROGRAMME

ase

6. 0 Teatime Cabaret
0 Vincent Lopez and his Or-
chestra
(6.45 Song Folio: Bing Crosby _7.90 Road Safety Campaign7.16 Bluey and Curley ;7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Knock, Knock, Whose There, byH. R. Wakefield
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Bett
8.30 The Knaves: Studio Pre-
sentation
8.46 King of Quiz: Lyell Boyes9. 0 Unto All Men: The Diaryof a Haunted Man
10. 0 Aren't Men Beasts
10.15 Dames Don’t Care
10.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Close down

/

| 3ZB_ cumstenurcn
'6. 0 am. Music for a New Day
|\7. 0 Porridge Patrol ‘8.0 #£Breakfast Club
3. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Doris Arnoid’s KentuckyMinstrels
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
Crossroads of Life '

11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Musical Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real ite
2. 0 Stepmother
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly Mc-
Nab), Items of Interest from
Overseas, The Life and Story of
Stephen Foster (first broad-
cast), You and~ Your Home,That’s the Way a Man Sees It
3.30 Josephine Bradley’s Orch-estra >

3.45 Songs of Wales4,15 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.30 Windjammer

|
EVENING PROGRAMME

: 6. 0 Dinner Background6.30 From the Treasury of| Popular Music |7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of PerryMason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 Ralph and Betty8.30 Carroll Gibbons
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Alli9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery MannPasses By
9.30 I in Melody :10. 0 Two’s Company: Lums-
daine and Farmilo
10.15 My True Story10.30 Artie Shaw and his Orch-
estra
11.0 Varlety
12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1040 Faipgg m.
a.m. London News
Start the Day RightWhistle While You Wash
Breakfast Parade
Morning Star
morning Recipe Session9.3 Down Memory Lane10. 0. My Husband’s Love10.15 1 Give and Bequeath: The

Marriage of Abigail Barnum10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden10.45 The Crossroads of Life11. 0 Famous Orchestras andVocalists
11.30 Shopping Reporter1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain

:

6.
6.
6. ougio3

Se
7.
7.
9.
oo

'1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
| $tories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children2.30 Women’s Hour (Maureen
McCormick)Items of Interest from Overseas,You and Your Honie, The Lifeand Songs of Stephen Foster(first broadcast), That's the
Way a Man Sees It3.30 Music to Remember4.0 Hits of 1948
4.15 Felix Mendelssohn and hisHawaiians
4.30 The Boy Singer: Joe Peter-
4.45 Sammy Kaye5. 0 Children’s Session (Peter)5.30 Windjammer5.45 Roberto Inglez and ridMusic
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Family Fare6.30 Songs My Father Taught Me6.45 Patricia Rossborough and
__

H, Robinson Cleaver7. 0 Movieland Melodies7.46 Bluey and Curley
‘7.30 Adventures of Perry Mason
7.45 Limelight and Shadow8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.45 The Four Just Men
9. 0 Unto All Men: The Friendof Youth
9.45 Turntable Tops10. The Tele-Sports Quiz10.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan10.45 Tropical Magic11.30 Let’s be Gay12. 0 Close down

AS ps PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke, 319 m,

7.0 am. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Request Session9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 Ballad Time10. 0 Tradesmen’s Entrance
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for EveryoneShelton Serenades
The Pace that Kills
Music at their Finger TipsThe Moon and SixpenceNNDOH="

bo

naonoo

7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer7.45 Adventures of Perry Mason8.0 Miss Trent’s Children8.15 Ralph and Betty
8.30 Hawaiian Harmony
8.45 Evergreens of the 1930’s9. 0 Unto All Men: Avery Mannand the Delinquent9.32 Dancing Time9.45 The Little Theatre: Pas deTrole
10. 0 Close down
¢

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement.


